Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 23/24

Third year, second semester 4/3/2024 - 18/06/2024

from

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

NOTES

to

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Milano Statale

Milano Statale

Milano Bicocca

Milano Statale
THURSDAY

Laboratory of Quantum
Information

(Lab Lambda)

Logic for Practical
Reasoning and Artificial
Intelligence

(Room 110)

Milano Bicocca
FRIDAY

Laboratory of Cognitive
and Behavioural
Measures

(Lab 711-U7)

Signal and Image
Processing

(U2-04 & Lab 711-U7)

Laboratory of Physics of
Imaging and Related
Data Analysis

(Lab 712-U7)

Materials and Platforms
for Artificial Intelligence

(Room 310)

Imaging and
Spectroscopy for
Environment and Health

(U4-07)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
Laboratory of N .
Laboratory of Complex CrmaE e Laboratory of Medical | Laboratory of Machine .
Systems I thI‘ Devices and System Learning Laboratory of Machine
miefEneE Learning Applied to
(Lab Tau) (Lab Lambda) (Lab Lambda) (Lab 716-U7) Physical Systems
Laboratory of Neural (Lab 712-U7)
Signals and Brain-
Inspired System
(Lab Tau **)
Web and Social
Networks Search and ) Web and Social Signal and Image Imaging and
Analysis hfllcﬂ'tzrrlt?:isciaarﬁn':lealltifﬁr?gz Networks Search and Processing Spectroscopy for
9 Analysis Environment and Health
(Room 110) ( 0
Room 11 .
Artificial Intelligence and (Lab Sigma) U112) (U4-06)
Society
Process control Artificial Intelligence for
(Room 110) industrial automation an Communication and

robotics

(Room 110)

* Lecture on March 6th is canceled (the course begins on March 8th), Lecture on May 22nd is moved to Lab 715-U7.

** The course will begin on March 12.

Marketing

(LAB 714-U7 *)

Artificial Intelligence and
Society

(Room 110)

Process control
industrial automation an
robotics

(Room 209)

Artificial Intelligence for
Communication and
Marketing

(U4-07)

Logic for Practical
Reasoning and Artificial
Intelligence

(U2-04)

All tracks
Track 1
Track 2
Track 3

Track 4




