Bachelor of Science in Artificial Intelligence — Class schedule 23/24

Third year, second semester 4/3/2024 - 18/06/2024

		Milano Statale		Milano Statale		Milano Bicocca		Milano Statale		Milano Bicocca	
from	to	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY	
8:30	9:30	Laboratory of Complex Systems	Laboratory of Computational		Laboratory of Medical Devices and System	Laboratory of Machine	Laboratory of Machine			Laboratory of Cognitive and Behavioural	Laboratory of Physics of
9:30	10:30	Systems	Intelligence		Devices and System	Learning	Learning Applied to			Measures	Imaging and Related
10:30	11:30	(Lab Tau)	(Lab Lambda)		(Lab Lambda)	(Lab 716-U7)	Physical Systems			(Lab 711-U7)	Data Analysis
10:30	11:30			Laboratory of Neural			(Lab 712-U7)	Laboratory of Quantum			(Lab 712-U7)
11:30	12:30			Signals and Brain- Inspired System				Information (Lab Lambda)		Signal and Image Processing	
12:30	13:30			(Lab Tau **)				(Lab Lambua)		(U2-04 & Lab 711-U7)	
13:30	14:30	Web and Social Networks Search and Analysis		Materials and Platforms	Web and Social Networks Search and	Signal and Image Processing	Imaging and Spectroscopy for	Logic for Practical Reasoning and Artificial		Imaging and Spectroscopy for Environment and Health	Logic for Practical Reasoning and Artificial
14:30	15:30	(Room 110)		for Artificial Intelligence (Room 110)	Analysis		Environment and Health	Intelligence	Materials and Platforms for Artificial Intelligence	(U4-07)	Intelligence
15:30	16:30	Artificial Intelligence and Society		(ROOIII 110)	(Lab Sigma)	(U1-12)	(U4-06)	(Room 110)	(Room 310)	Artificial Intelligence for	(U2-04)
16:30	17:30	(Room 110)		Process control industrial automation an robotics		Artificial Intelligence for Communication and Marketing		Artificial Intelligence and Society	Process control industrial automation an robotics	Communication and Marketing	
17:30	18:30			(Room 110)		(LAB 714-U7 *)		(Room 110)	(Room 209)	(U4-07)	

NOTES

* Lecture on March 6th is canceled (the course begins on March 8th), Lecture on May 22nd is moved to Lab 715-U7.	All tracks
** The course will begin on March 12.	Track 1
	Track 2
	Track 3
	Track 4